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STATISTICS:
Incompatible Land Use: 3.95 Acres or .006 square miles
Number of Dwellings: 68
Number of People: 170 (based on 2.5 people per dwelling unit)

Noise Monitors
65 dB CNEL Contours

Single-Family Residential
Multi-Family Residential JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT

65 dB CNEL Impact Area
January 2010 - December 2010

Mestre Greve Associates, a Division of Landrum & Brown

±

0 300 600feet

3

2

1

Irvine Avenue

Bristol Street

Anniversary Lane

Figure 2

- 3 -


